LISTA DE VINOS

VINOS POR COPA

Vinos Blancos

Pinot Grigio, Stemari, DOC Sicilia, Italia ¢7.700
Chardonnay, Nocturno, Valle Central, Chile 79.700
Babich, Marlborough, Nueva Zelanda 79.700
Albarifio, Pazo Cilleiro, Rias Baixas, Espafia 78.700
Prosecco, Zonnin, Italia ¢7.700

Vinos Tintos

Tahuan , Malbec, Mendoza , Argentina ¢9.800
Mosaiko, Pinot Noir, DO Chapoal Valley 79.800
Zinio, Tempranillo, Vendimia Seleccionada, Rioja ¢10.900
Alma Negra M Blend, Mendoza, Argentina 79.800
Sefiorio de Sarria, Cabernet Sauv., Navarra, Espafia 79.800

ESPUMANTES Y CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco, Zonnin, Italia 732.700
Moet & Chandon Imperial, Champagne, Francia Z107.800
Moet & Chandon Imperial Rose, Champagne, Francia ¢125.200
Veuve Clicquot, Champagne, Francia (Demi-sec y Brut) ¢105.600
Cannard-Duchene, Champagne, Francia 781.600

VINOS ROSADOS

Sefiorio de Sarria Rose, Z30.500
Zinzula Rose, Mazzei Altemurra, Puglia, Italia Z42.500

13% de impuesto de venta Incluido.
No incluye el 10% de servicio.



VINOS BLANCOS

Pinot Grigio

Pinot Grigio, Stemari, DOC Sicilia, Italia

Sauvignon Blanc

Babich, Marlborough, Nueva Zelanda
Matetic, Corralillo, Valle del San Antonio, Chile

Albarino

Pazo Cilleiro, Rias Baixas, Espafia

Chardonnay

Rombauer, Carneros, Napa Valley, USA
Nocturno, Valle Central, Chile

VINOS TINTOS

Blends

Orin Swift, Abstract, California, USA

Opus One, Napa Valle, USA

Alma Negra, Misterio, Mendoza, Argentina
Bodyguard, Daou, Paso Robles, USA

Dofia Bernarda, Valle de Colchagua, Chile
The Pesimist by Daou , Paso Robles , USA
Alma Negra M Blend, Mendoza, Argentina

¢30.500

738.100
¢32.700

¢33.700

¢114.300
739.200

¢71.800
7600.000
749.500
761.000
¢71.900
¢41.400
736.800

13% de impuesto de venta Incluido.
No incluye el 10% de servicio.



Merlot

Casa Silva Reserva, Valle de Colchagua, Chile
Daou Sequentis, Paso Robles, USA

Carmenere
Nocturno, Gran Reserva, Valle del Maule, Chile

Syrah/Shiraz
Matetic, Corralillo, Valle del San Antonio, Chile
Pendfolds Koonunga Hill, Australia

Bonarda
El Enemigo, Mendoza, Argentina

Cabernet Franc
El Enemigo, Mendoza, Argentina

Pinot Noir

Mosaiko, DO Chapoal Valley
Rodney Strong, Russian River, USA
Twomey, Russian River, USA

Malbec

Catena, Mendoza, Argentina

Angelica Zapata, Valle del Uco, Argentina

Catena Zapata, El Argentino, Mendoza, Argentina
Tahuan, Mendoza, Argentina

Durigutti Reserva, Mendoza, Argentina

Select Parcel 1853, Mendoza, Argentina

Cabernet Sauvignon

Orin Swift, Palermo, California, USA
Silver Oak, Alexander Valley, USA
Daou, Paso Robles, USA

Charles Krug, Napa Valley, USA
Post And Beam, Napa Valley, USA
Sefiorio de Sarria, Navarra, Espafia

¢41.300
¢120.100

¢38.100

¢40.300
¢40.300

¢49.000

¢49.000

734.800
¢43.500
¢112.600

¢34.800
¢68.500
¢174.200
¢34.800
¢39.200
¢48.900

7121.900
7182.900
¢41.400
¢60.000
¢107.800
734.800

13% de impuesto de venta Incluido.
No incluye el 10% de servicio.




Espaia

Roda, Reserva, DOC Rioja

Roda 1, DOC Rioja

Pago Carraovejas, DO Ribera del Duero
Corimbo 1, Ribera del Duero

Trus, Roble, DO Ribera del Duero

Trus, Crianza, DO Ribera del Duero

Trus, Reserva, DO Ribera del Duero

Pesquera, Crianza, DO Ribera del Duero
Pesquera, Reserva, DO Ribera del Duero
Milsetentayseis, , DO Ribera del Duero
Familia Fernandez Rivera, El Vinculo Crianza, DO La mancha
Abadia Retuerta, Seleccién Especial, Sardén del Duero
Villa ljalba, Maturana, Rioja

Zinio, Vendimia Seleccionada, Rioja

Don Aurelio, DOC Valdepefias

Castillo de Eneriz, Crianza, DOc Navarra
Comenge Biberius, Roble, Ribera del Duero
Comenge el Origen, Crianza, Ribera del Duero
Comenge Familia, Reserva, Ribera del Duero
Lara O de Luthier, Ribera del Duero

Potencial, Crianza, Ribera del Duero

Muriel, Gran Reserva, Rioja

Balbas Ritus, Ribera del Duero

Italia

Memoro, Piccini, Rosso, Blend, IGT Puglia
Principe Di Butera, Nero D’Avola, Doc Sicilia
Conte Di Campiano Oro, Primitivo, DOC Manduria
Ripasso, Superiore, DOC Valpolicella

Amarone De Buris, Classico Riserve Tommasi, DOC Valpolicella
Amarone Della Valpolicella, Classico Tommasi, DOC Valpolicella

Villa Cortile, Brunello Di Montalcino, DOC Toscana
Amarone Domini Veneti, DOC Della Valpolicella
Gianni Gagliardo, Barolo

765.300
¢129.500
795.800
7103.400
¢32.600
¢48.900
¢74.000
743.500
766.000
¢119.700
732.600
¢65.300
739.200
739.200
¢41.300
¢38.100
¢38.100
¢52.200
¢75.000
746.800
¢34.800
¢51.100
¢60.900

¢32.700
¢33.700
¢41.300
758.700
¢600.000
7145.800
789.000
¢105.500
792.500

13% de impuesto de venta Incluido.
No incluye el 10% de servicio.



